File Number

0000135198

0000125082

0000135201

0000135197

0000139376

0000136474

REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Transfer of AM
Control

From: Jamie McKibbin
Minor FM

Modification
Amendment

From:

Transfer of FX
Control

From: Jamie McKibbin
Transfer of FM
Control

From: Jamie McKibbin
License To FX
Cover

From:

Transfer of AM
Control

Service

Call Sign

WIBM

WFRJ

W240DG

WKHM-

FM

W296CX

WBEJ

From: Don Crisp, Deceased

Facility ID  Station Type

9248

20682

146888

9247

146792

9431

Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 1450.0 JACKSON, Ml

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

Main 88.9 JOHNSTOWN,
PA
To:
95.9 JACKSON, MlI

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

Main 105.3 BROOKLYN, M

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

107.1 WINDER, GA
To:
Main 1240.0 ELIZABETHTON
, TN

To: Patricia J. Crisp, Personal Representative

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

FAMILY STATIONS,
INC.

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

BARROW RADIO
BROADCASTING LLC

CB Radio, Inc.

Status Date  Status

04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
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File Number

0000139102

0000139084

0000122956

0000138882

0000135792

0000135203

REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Assignment
of
Authorization

Service

FX

FX

AM

FX

FX

Call Sign

W279CZ

W288EI

WGNU

W266CU

W238BY

From: Kingdom Media Partners

Transfer of
Control

FX

W258DE

Facility ID  Station Type

85730

202147

49042

154466

154039

200569

Channel/Freq.

Main 103.7
To:

94.5
To:
Main 920.0
To:

101.1
To:

955

To: VinCo Media, LLC

99.5

City, State

ATLANTA, GA

FORT WAYNE,

IN

ST. LOUIS, MO

MIDDLEBURY,

VT

CRISFIELD, MD

HILLSDALE, MI

Applicant or Licensee

DICKEY
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

Brian R Walsh

920 AM, LLC

RADIO
BROADCASTING
SERVICES,
INCORPORATED

Kingdom Media
Partners

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000135202

0000139082

0000131179

0000135194

0000139108

0000138320

REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
From: Jamie McKibbin

Transfer of FM WCSR-
Control FM

From: Jamie McKibbin

License To FX K280FC
Cover

From:

Assignment AM WACA
of

Authorization

From: AC Acquisition, LLC
Transfer of AM WKHM
Control

From: Jamie McKibbin

License To FX K257GV
Cover

From:

License To FX K228XM
Cover

From:

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State

71298

151517

38439

9246

203183

141432

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

Main 92.1 HILLSDALE, MI

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

103.9 WAIPAHU, HI

To:

Main 1540.0 WHEATON, MD

To: Renovacion Media Group

Main 970.0 JACKSON, Ml

To: Estate of Jamie McKibbin

99.3 HILO, HI
To:
935 CORPUS
CHRISTI, TX
To:

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

HOCHMAN HAWAII
TWO, INC.

AC ACQUISITION,
LLC

MCKIBBIN MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

CALVARY CHAPEL
OF TWIN FALLS, INC.

LISA LOPEZ

Status Date

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000138930 License To FX W243EQ 147252 96.9 DEWEYVILLE, CCS RADIO, INC. 04/07/2021 Granted
Cover ™
From: To:
0000140296 Modification FX K201FN 92539 Main 88.1 DICKINSON, ND CSN INTERNATIONAL 04/07/2021 Dismissed
of License
From: To:
0000139605 License To FX W261AX 150026 100.1 PITTSBURGH, Radio Power Inc. 04/07/2021 Granted
Cover PA
From: To:
0000135199 Transfer of FX W268CA 147722 101.5 JACKSON, MI MCKIBBIN MEDIA 04/07/2021 Granted
Control GROUP, INC.
From: Jamie McKibbin To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative
0000139500 License To FX W230DG 202293 93.9 WAITE PARK, TOWNSQUARE 04/07/2021 Granted
Cover MN MEDIA LICENSEE OF
ST. CLOUD, INC.
From: To:
0000143072 Minor LPD KKTW- 68054 Main 500.0 Minneapolis, MN DIGITAL NETWORKS- 04/07/2021 Granted
Modification LD MIDWEST, LLC
From: To:
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File Number

0000136475

0000140875

0000135200

0000122954

0000139100

0000138802

0000139035

REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service  Call Sign
Transfer of FX W300CC

Control

From: Don Crisp, Deceased

Minor FX
Modification

K283CX

From:

Transfer of FX W270CJ

Control

From: Jamie McKibbin

Renewal of AM KXEN

License

From:

License To FX W216CP

Cover

From:

License To FX W235DC

Cover

From:

License To FX W298DH

Cover

Facility ID  Station Type

87019

203219

143034

54739

92880

157890

139763

Channel/Freq. City, State
Main 107.9 ELIZABETHTON
, TN

To: Patricia J. Crisp, Personal Representative

104.5 MONTPELIER,
ID
To:
101.9 JACKSON, MI

To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative

Main 1010.0 ST. LOUIS, MO
To:
Main 91.7 WELLSVILLE,
NY
To:
94.9 DICKSON CITY,
PA
To:
97.3 LATROBE, PA

Applicant or Licensee

CB Radio, Inc.

SVI MEDIA, LLC

MCKIBBIN MEDIA

GROUP, INC.

BDJ RADIO

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ENTERPRISES, LLC

FAMILY LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.

Kevin M Fitzgerald

LHTC MEDIA, INC

Status Date  Status
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
04/07/2021 Granted
. 04/07/2021 Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:
0000135196  Transfer of AM WCSR 71299 Main 1340.0 HILLSDALE, MI MCKIBBIN MEDIA 04/07/2021 Granted
Control GROUP, INC.
From: Jamie McKibbin To: Katina McKibbin, Personal Representative
0000131197 Minor DRT WSIU-TV 4297 Main 180.0 CARBONDALE, BOARD OF 04/07/2021 Granted
Modification IL TRUSTEES OF
Amendment SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
UNIVERSITY
From: To:
0000120582 License To LPD KUKC- 191352 14 KANSAS CITY, MEDIA VISTA 04/07/2021 Granted
Cover LD MO KANSAS CITY, LLC
Amendment
From: To:
0000135865  Assignment FM WWKY- 15527 Main 104.9 PROVIDENCE, CALDWELL COUNTY 04/07/2021 Granted
of FM KY CBC, INC.
Authorization
From: CALDWELL COUNTY CBC, INC. To: Madisonville CBC, Inc.
0000112309 Renewal of FL WEHS- 196663 101.7 EUPORA, MS VOICE OF EUPORA 04/07/2021 Granted
License LP
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210409-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/09/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000135713  Assignment FX K256BS 138849 99.1 PALMDALE, CA  ONDAS DE VIDA, 04/07/2021 Granted
of INC.
Authorization
From: ONDAS DE VIDA, INC. To: La Nueva Broadcasting, Inc.
0000143052 Minor FX W243ElI 201475 96.5 HYDE PARK, NY  Joseph Paul Ferraro 04/06/2021 Granted
Modification
From: To:
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