File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000135198	Transfer of Control	AM	WIBM	9248	Main	1450.0	JACKSON, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie N	McKibbin			To: Katina Mch	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000125082	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WFRJ	20682	Main	88.9	JOHNSTOWN, PA	FAMILY STATIONS, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135201	Transfer of Control	FX	W240DG	146888		95.9	JACKSON, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie N	McKibbin			To: Katina Mch	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000135197	Transfer of Control	FM	WKHM- FM	9247	Main	105.3	BROOKLYN, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie N	McKibbin			To: Katina Mch	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000139376	License To Cover	FX	W296CX	146792		107.1	WINDER, GA	BARROW RADIO BROADCASTING LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136474	Transfer of Control	AM	WBEJ	9431	Main	1240.0	ELIZABETHTON , TN	CB Radio, Inc.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Don Cr	isp, Deceas	sed		To: Patricia J.	Crisp, Personal Repr	esentative			

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000139102	License To Cover	FX	W279CZ	85730	Main	103.7	ATLANTA, GA	DICKEY BROADCASTING COMPANY	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139084	License To Cover	FX	W288EI	202147		94.5	FORT WAYNE, IN	Brian R Walsh	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000122956	Renewal of License	AM	WGNU	49042	Main	920.0	ST. LOUIS, MO	920 AM, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000138882	License To Cover	FX	W266CU	154466		101.1	MIDDLEBURY, VT	RADIO BROADCASTING SERVICES, INCORPORATED	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135792	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W238BY	154039		95.5	CRISFIELD, MD	Kingdom Media Partners	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Kingdo	m Media Pa	artners		To: VinCo Med	dia, LLC				
0000135203	Transfer of Control	FX	W258DE	200569		99.5	HILLSDALE, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: Jamie N	ACKIDDIN			Io: Katina Mcr	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000135202	Transfer of Control	FM	WCSR- FM	71298	Main	92.1	HILLSDALE, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie N	/lcKibbin			To: Katina Mck	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000139082	License To Cover	FX	K280FC	151517		103.9	WAIPAHU, HI	HOCHMAN HAWAII TWO, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000131179	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WACA	38439	Main	1540.0	WHEATON, MD	AC ACQUISITION, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: AC Acq	uisition, LL0	С		To: Renovacion	n Media Group				
0000135194	Transfer of Control	AM	WKHM	9246	Main	970.0	JACKSON, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie N	/IcKibbin			To: Estate of Ja	amie McKibbin				
0000139108	License To Cover	FX	K257GV	203183		99.3	HILO, HI	CALVARY CHAPEL OF TWIN FALLS, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000138320	License To Cover	FX	K228XM	141432		93.5	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	LISA LOPEZ	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000138930	License To Cover	FX	W243EQ	147252		96.9	DEWEYVILLE, TX	CCS RADIO, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000140296	Modification of License	FX	K201FN	92539	Main	88.1	DICKINSON, ND	CSN INTERNATIONAL	04/07/2021	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000139605	License To Cover	FX	W261AX	150026		100.1	PITTSBURGH, PA	Radio Power Inc.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135199	Transfer of Control	FX	W268CA	147722		101.5	JACKSON, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie M	McKibbin			To: Katina Mck	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000139500	License To Cover	FX	W230DG	202293		93.9	WAITE PARK, MN	TOWNSQUARE MEDIA LICENSEE OF ST. CLOUD, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000143072	Minor Modification	LPD	KKTW- LD	68054	Main	500.0	Minneapolis, MN	DIGITAL NETWORKS- MIDWEST, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136475	Transfer of Control	FX	W300CC	87019	Main	107.9	ELIZABETHTON , TN	CB Radio, Inc.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Don Cr	isp, Deceas	sed		To: Patricia J.	Crisp, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000140875	Minor Modification	FX	K283CX	203219		104.5	MONTPELIER, ID	SVI MEDIA, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135200	Transfer of Control	FX	W270CJ	143034		101.9	JACKSON, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie I	McKibbin			To: Katina Mck	Kibbin, Personal Rep	resentative			
0000122954	Renewal of License	АМ	KXEN	54739	Main	1010.0	ST. LOUIS, MO	BDJ RADIO ENTERPRISES, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139100	License To Cover	FX	W216CP	92880	Main	91.7	WELLSVILLE, NY	FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000138802	License To Cover	FX	W235DC	157890		94.9	DICKSON CITY, PA	Kevin M Fitzgerald	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139035	License To Cover	FX	W298DH	139763		97.3	LATROBE, PA	LHTC MEDIA, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000135196	Transfer of Control	AM	WCSR	71299	Main	1340.0	HILLSDALE, MI	MCKIBBIN MEDIA GROUP, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: Jamie I	McKibbin			To: Katina Mck	Kibbin, Personal Rep	presentative			
0000131197	Minor Modification Amendment	DRT	WSIU-TV	4297	Main	180.0	CARBONDALE, IL	BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120582	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	KUKC- LD	191352		14	KANSAS CITY, MO	MEDIA VISTA KANSAS CITY, LLC	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135865	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WWKY- FM	15527	Main	104.9	PROVIDENCE, KY	CALDWELL COUNTY CBC, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: CALDV	VELL COUN	NTY CBC, INC	С.	To: Madisonvil	le CBC, Inc.				
0000112309	Renewal of License	FL	WEHS- LP	196663		101.7	EUPORA, MS	VOICE OF EUPORA	04/07/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000135713	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K256BS	138849		99.1	PALMDALE, CA	ONDAS DE VIDA, INC.	04/07/2021	Granted
	From: ONDAS DE VIDA, INC.				To: La Nueva E					
0000143052	Minor Modification	FX	W243EI	201475		96.5	HYDE PARK, NY	Joseph Paul Ferraro	04/06/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					